09 384 60 41.79 16,047.36 6 962.84 6 962.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 17,973.04

Totals 61,933.2 4,112.59 4,112.59 0 0 70,158.38

Total Amount (INR) 61,933.2

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 8,225.18

Grand Total (INR) 70,158.38

Amount in Words :  SEVENTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT Rupees THIRTY EIGHT Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Purchase Order
Terms and Conditions :